MCWANE DUCTILE
IRON PIPE
Boltless restrained joint systems  •  Multiple design options available from 3”–36”  •
Fast and easy installation  •  350 psi pressure rating  •  Independently tested
ISO 9001NSF 61 DIPRA
AAE3331
Oval

NUMBER
PRESSURE
RATING
(PSI)
NO. OF
WEDGES
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
P1* P2** C D F M J
NO. OF
BOLT
HOLES
3" 3.96 UFR1400-D-3-(I or U) 350 2 6.0 11.04 9.06 4.84 2.65 4.06 0.68 6.19 4
4" 4.80 UFR1400-D-4-(I or U) 350 2 7.5 11.9 10.0 5.92 2.65 4.90 0.88 7.50 4
6" 6.90 UFR1400-D-6-(I or U) 350 3 11.0 14.0 12.1 8.02 2.65 7.00 0.88 9.50 6
8" 9.05 UFR1400-D-8-(I or U) 350 4 14.5 16.2 14.3 10.17 2.65 9.15 1.10 11.75 6
10" 11.10 UFR1400-D-10-(I or U) 350 6 22.0 18.2 16.3 12.22 2.75 11.20 1.10 14.00 8
12" 13.20 UFR1400-D-12-(I or U) 350 8 28.0 20.3 18.4 14.32 2.75 13.30 1.10 16.25 8
14" 15.30 UFR1400-D-14-(I or U) 350 10 42.0 22.9 20.9 16.40 3.00 15.44 1.50 18.75 10
16" 17.40 UFR1400-D-16-(I or U) 350 12 50.0 25.0 23.0 18.50 3.00 17.54 1.56 21.00 12
18" 19.50 UFR1400-D-18-(I or U) 250 12 67.0 28.1 25.8 20.60 3.05 19.64 1.65 23.25 12
20" 21.60 UFR1400-D-20-(I or U) 250 14 75.0 30.2 27.9 22.70 3.10 21.75 1.70 25.50 14
24" 25.80 UFR1400-D-24-(I or U) 250 16 85.0 34.4 32.1 26.90 3.20 25.94 1.85 30.00 16
30" 32.00 *** UFR1400-D-30-(I or U) 250 20 221.0 40.6 38.6 33.29 3.55 32.17 2.25 36.88 20
36" 38.30 *** UFR1400-D-36-(I or U) 250 24 256.0 46.9 44.9 39.59 3.76 38.47 2.25 43.75 24
AAE3331
Oval
AAE3331
Oval

(INCHES)
CATALOG
NUMBER
NO. OF
WEDGES
PRESSURE
RATING
(PSI)
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(LBS.)
3" 3.96 UFR1400-DA-3-(I or U) 2 350 8.0
4" 4.80 UFR1400-DA-4-(I or U) 2 350 10.5
6" 6.90 UFR1400-DA-6-(I or U) 3 350 15.5
8" 9.05 UFR1400-DA-8-(I or U) 4 350 19.8
10" 11.10 UFR1400-DA-10-(I or U) 6 350 29.5
12" 13.20 UFR1400-DA-12-(I or U) 8 350 35.0
14" 15.30 UFR1400-DA-14-(I or U) 10 350 52.0
16" 17.40 UFR1400-DA-16-(I or U) 12 350 62.0
18" 19.50 UFR1400-DA-18-(I or U) 12 250 79.0
20" 21.60 UFR1400-DA-20-(I or U) 14 250 88.0
24" 25.80 UFR1400-DA-24-(I or U) 16 250 101.0
30" 32.00 UFR1400-DA-30-(I or U) 20 250 262.0
36" 38.30 UFR1400-DA-36-(I or U) 24 250 306.0
30" and 36" sizes include a Uni-Seal Gasket.
I = Import Casting    U = Domestic Casting
Note: Not to be used on plain end fittings.
PIPING PRODUCTS